

January 21, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2083

Page 3, line 25, after "writing" insert "within"

Page 3, line 25, remove "in advance"

Page 4, line 27, replace the second underscored comma with an underscored semicolon

Page 4, line 28, replace the first underscored comma with "; or"

Page 4, line 28, remove ", or who has a known active"

Page 4, line 29, remove "substance abuse problem"

Page 4, line 30, replace "represent" with "advertise or hold"

Page 4, line 30, after "itself" insert "out to the public"

Page 4, line 31, remove ", such as Alzheimer's disease, or"

Page 5, line 1, replace "dementia" with "without additional licensure as a basic care or nursing facility"

Page 5, line 29, after "A" insert "service"

Page 5, line 29, replace "of care which includes" with "that identifies"

Page 5, line 29, after "requiring" insert "third-party"

Page 5, line 30, replace "exceeding those normally delivered in" with "to ensure the tenant meets the tenancy criteria of"

Page 6, line 6, after "the" insert "most recent"

Page 6, line 7, remove "and with its plans to correct any survey results that demonstrate consumer"

Page 6, line 8, replace "dissatisfaction" with "during the facility's license review"

Page 6, line 12, after the second underscored comma insert "medication assistant III,"

Page 6, line 20, replace "report any" with "have policies and procedures for receiving, investigating, and correcting"

Page 6, line 20, replace "administration error to" with "errors. The policies must include the process for reporting significant medication errors or a pattern of errors as may be required by the state board of nursing or"

Re-number accordingly